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. Meeting: 12/09/13 07:30 PM
- 2013 RESOLUTION ANNUAL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE |
WHEREAS, the Township must established the 2014 Holiday schedule for non-

contractual/non unionized employees of the Township.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLYED, by the Mayor and Council of the Township
of Bloomfield, County of Essex, State of New Jersey that the 2014 Holiday Schedule for non-
contractual/non unionized employees is as follows:

2014 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1%

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20%

President’s Day Monday, February 17"

Good Friday Friday, April 18"

Memorial Day Monday, May 26"

Independence Day Friday, July 4™

Labor Day Monday, September 1*

Columbus Day Monday, October 13™

Veterans’ Day Monday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27%

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 28™ ,
Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 24™ Offices close at 12:30
Christmas Day ' Thursday, December 25

Floating Holiday Taken at the discretion of employee and Approved by

Department Head
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Municipal Clerk is hereby authorized and
directed to post a certified copy of this resolution on the bulletin board located on the first floor

of the Municipal Building, Municipal Plaza, Bloomfield, N.J.

I hereby certify that the above resolution was duly adopted by the Mayor and Council of
the Township of Bloomfield at a meeting of said Township Council held on December 09, 2013.

APPRCVED AS TO FORM AND PROCEDURE ‘
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Director of Law - Townsip Attorney




Resolution (ID # 3172)

Meeting of December 9, 2013
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. Vote Record - Resolutwn 3172

U/Adopted Yes/Aye No/Nay Abstain Absent
D) oo s mended Elias N. Chalet | O o O
O Withdrawn Nicholas Joanow - O O O
[1 Tabled Iﬂ/

[1 Approved Carlos Bernard O O a
0 Approved by Consensus Michael J. Venezia - ad O o
O Not Discussed ~

O Tabled with No Vote Peggy O"Boyle Dunigan D/ . 0 0 O
O Discussed :

O Veto by Mayor Bernard Hamilton D/ O O O
O Approved No Vote Raymond J. McCarthy D/ O O a
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